ELS OLIMPIAI BAINOKAINK

1 Abraham Attila 1988 kajak-kenu

2 B. Nagy Pal 1968 vivas

3 Balczd Andras 1960, 1968, 1972 ibttusa

4 Barany Arpad 1964 vivés

5 Basti Istvan 1968 labdartigas

6 Benedek Gabor 1952 6ttusa

7 Berki Krisztidn 2012 torna

8 Biros Péter 2000, 2004, 2008 :vizilabda

9 Bodnar Andras dr. 1964 vizilabda
10 Bodd Andrea (Molnarné) 1956 torna
11 Bodonyi Déra 2000 kajak-kenu
12 Borkai Zsolt 1988 torna
13 Bujdoso Imre 1988 vivas
14 Burjan Csaba 2018 rovidpalyas gyk.
15 Czene Attila 1996 Uszas
16 Czigany Kinga 1992 kajak-kenu
17 Csap6 Gébor dr. 1976 vizilabda
18 Cservenyak Tibor 1976 vizilabda
19 Csipes Ferenc 1988 kajak-kenu
20 Csipes Tamara 2016, 2020 kajak-kenu
21 Csollany Szilveszter 2000 torna
22 Csongradi Laszlo 1988 vivas
23 Darnyi Tamas 1988, 1992 Uszés
24 Dombi Rudolf 2012 kajak-kenu
25 Dénusz Eva 1992 kajak-kenu
26 D6moIky Lidia (Sakovics Jozsefné) 1964 vivés
27 Dunai ll. Antal (Dujmov) 1968 labdartigas
28 Egerszegi Krisztina 1988, 1992 Uszés
29 Erdds Sandor 1972 vivéas
30 Fabian Laszlo 1988 6ttusa
31 Faragd Tamas dr. 1976 vizilabda
32 Farkas Péter 1992 birk6zas
33 Fazekas Krisztina (Zur) 2012, 2016 kajak-kenu
34 Fazekas Laszlo 1968 labdartigas
35 Fodor Rajmund 2000, 2004 vizilabda
36 Foltan LaszIl6 1980 kajak-kenu
37 Gedd Gyorgy 1972 6kélvivas
38 Gelei Jozsef 1964 labdartigas
39 Gerendas Gyorgy 1976 vizilabda
40 Gergely Istvan 2004, 2008 vizilabda
41 Gyenge Valéria 1952 Uszas
42 Gyulay Zsolt 1988 kajak-kenu
43 Gyurta Daniel 2012 Uszas
44 Hammerl LaszI6 dr. 1964 sportlovészet
45 Hamori Jend 1956 vivas
46 Heged(s Csaba dr. 1972 birkézas
47 Hesz Mihdly (Hess) 1968 kajak-kenu
48 Hdédosi Sandor 1988 kajak-kenu
49 Horkai Gyorgy 1976 vizilabda
50 Horvath Csaba 1996 kajak-kenu
51 Horvath Gabor 2000, 2004 kajak-kenu
52 Horvath Zoltan 1960 vivas
53 Hosnyénszky Norbert 2008 vizilabda
54 Hosszu Katinka 2016 Uszés
55 Janics Natasa (Douchev) 2004, 2008 kajak-kenu
56 Juhdsz Istvan 1968 labdartigas
57 Juhdsz Katalin (Juhasz-Nagy Etelka) 1964 vivés
58 Kammerer Zoltidn 2000, 2004 kajak-kenu
59 Kardsz Anna 2020 kajak-kenu
60 Kasas Tamds 2000, 2004, 2008 :vizilabda
61 Keglovich Laszld 1968 labdartigas
62 Keleti Agnes (Klein, Sarkany 1-né) 1952, 1956 torna
63 Kenéz Gyorgy 1976 vizilabda
64 Kertész Aliz 1956 torna
65 Kis Gabor 2008 vizilabda
66 Kiss Baldzs 1996 atlétika
67 Kiss Gergely dr. 2000, 2004, 2008 :vizilabda
68 Knoch Viktor 2018 rovidpalyas gyk.
69 Kocsis Ferenc 1980 birkézas
70 Komora Imre 1952 labdartigas
71 Kopasz Bélint 2020 kajak-kenu
72 Korondi Margit (Kronstein) 1952, 1956 torna
73 Kész Zoltan 2000 vizilabda
74 Kovacs Agnes 2000 (szas
75 Kovacs Antal 1992 judo

Kapuvar
Szolnok
Kondoros
Budapest
Salgétarjan
Tiszaflred
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Miskolc
Ungvar
Budapest
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Gyor
Berettydujfalu
Pécs
Szeged
Gyor
Budapest
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Budapest
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Budapest
Budapest
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Budapest
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Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Szeged
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Veszprém
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1967.04.29
1935.05.02
1938.08.16
1931.06.24
1944.09.19
1927.03.23
1985.03.18
1976.04.05
1942.04.09
1934.08.04
1993.11.07
1965.08.31
1959.02.12
1994.09.27
1974.06.20
1972.02.17
1950.09.20
1948.08.08
1965.03.08
1989.08.24
1970.04.13
1959.07.05
1967.06.03
1986.11.09
1967.09.29
1936.03.09
1943.03.21
1974.08.16
1947.08.21
1963.02.18
1952.08.05
1968.08.14
1980.08.01
1947.10.15
1976.02.21
[11958505525;
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1938.06.29
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1976.08.20
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1989.05.04
1942.02.15
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1948.09.06
1943.12.15
1966.04.28
1954.07.01
1971.04.07
1971.11.15
1937.03.12
1984.03.04
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1982.06.24
1945.07.17
1932.11.24
1978.03.10
1991.09.20
1976.07.20
1940.02.04
1921.01.09
1956.06.23
ilejetsyaliloil7/
1982.09.27
1972.03.21
1977.09.21
1989.12.12
1953.07.08
1940.06.05
1997.06.20
1932.06.24
1967.11.26
1981.07.13
1972.05.28



76 Kovacs Istvan

77 Kovacs Katalin
78 Kozak Danuta

79 Kéban Rita

80 Kokény Roland
81 Liu Shaoang

82 Liu Shaolin Séndor
83 L6rincz Tamas
84 Madaras Norbert
85 Magay Daniel

86 Magyar Zoltan
87 Majoros Istvan
88 Marcz Tamas

89 Marosi Paula (Féldessy Odonné)

90 Martinek Janos
91 Mészaros Erika
92 Milak Kristof
93 Mizsér Attila
94 Molnar Endre
95 Molnar Tamds dr.
96 Nagy Lészlo
97 Nagy Timea (Varga Sandorné)
98 Nébald Gyorgy dr.
99 Németh Ferenc
100 Németh Miklés
101 Noské Erné
102 Novék Ferenc
103 No&vényi Norbert (Nottny)
104 Onodi Henrietta
105 Osztrics Istvan dr.
106 Pars Krisztidn
107 Pézsa Tibor
108 Pulai Imre
10
110 Repka Attila
111 Risztov Eva
112 Roézsa Norbert
113 Sarosi LaszI6 dr.
114 Schmitt Pal
115 Sike Andras
116 Steinmetz Adém dr.
117 Steinmetz Barnabas dr.
118 Storcz Botond
119 Sudar Attila dr.
120 Szabé Bence
121 Szabd Gabriella
122 Szabé Jozsef
123 Szalay Miklds
124 Szasz Emese
125 Szécsi Zoltan
126 Székely Bulcsu
127 Szentmihalyi Antal
128 Szilagyi Aron
129 Tatai Tibor
130 Tétka Sandor
131 T6rok Ferenc dr.
132 Vajda Attila
133 Varga Daniel
134 Varga Dénes
135 Varga |. Zsolt
136 Varga Janos
137 Varga Kéroly
138 Varga Tamas
139 Vari Attila
140 Vaskuti Istvan
141 Vereckei Akos
142 Voros Zsuzsanna
143 Wladar Sandor
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Rejt6 1ldiko (Ujlakyné - Dr. Saginé)
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2000, 2004
1976
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2000, 2004, 2008
2000
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2012, 2016, 2020
1968
2020
1964, 1968
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2008
2008
2000

1968

1980
2004, 2008
2000, 2004
1980
2000, 2004
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6kolvivas

kajak-kenu
kajak-kenu
kajak-kenu
kajak-kenu

rovidpalyas gyk.
révidpalyas gyk.

birkézas
vizilabda
vivas

torna
birkézas
vizilabda
vivas
ottusa
kajak-kenu
Uszas
Ottusa
vizilabda
vizilabda
labdartigas
vivas

vivéas
Ottusa
atlétika
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kajak-kenu
birkézas
torna

vivas
atlétika
vivas
kajak-kenu
vivas
birkézas
Uszas
Uszas
vizilabda
vivéas
birkézas
vizilabda
vizilabda
kajak-kenu
vizilabda
vivéas
kajak-kenu
Uszas
labdartigas
vivéas
vizilabda
vizilabda
labdartigas
vivéas
kajak-kenu
kajak-kenu
Ottusa
kajak-kenu
vizilabda
vizilabda
vizilabda
birkézas
sportlévészet
vizilabda
vizilabda
kajak-kenu
kajak-kenu
ottusa
Uszas

Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Cegléd
Eger
Szeged
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Gyergyoszentmiklos
Szeged
Buzsak
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Cserhatszentivan
Budapest
Budapest
Békéscsaba
Budapest
Kérmend
Esztergom
Budapest
Budapest
Miskolc
Hédmezdvasarhely
Dombévar
Budapest
Budapest
Eger
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Salgdtarjan
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Gyor
Budapest
Pdse
Mez6tar
Csillaghegy
Szeged
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Abony
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Debrecen
Budapest
Székesfehérvar
Budapest

1970.08.17
1976.02.29
1987.01.11
1965.04.10
1975.10.24
1998.03.13
1995.11.20
1986.12.20
1979.12.01
1932.04.06
1953.12.13
1974.07.11
1974.07.17
1936.11.03
1965.05.23
1966.06.24
2000.02.20
1961.04.28
1945.07.23
1975.08.02
1949.10.21
1970.08.22
1956.03.09
1936.04.04
1946.10.23
1945.05.26
1969.07.13
[1195740551'5;
1974.05.22
1949.12.25
1982.02.18
ilejetsyaliloalss
1967.11.14
1937.05.11
1968.01.10
1985.08.30
1972.02.09
1946.10.12
1942.05.13
1965.07.18
1980.08.11
1975.10.06
1975.01.30
1954.04.11
1962.06.13
1986.08.14
1969.03.10
1946.12.06
1982.09.07
[1077:21'2%9.2;
1976.06.02
1939.06.13
1990.01.14
1944.08.04
1994.07.27
1935.08.03
1983.03.17
1983.09.25
1987.03.29
1972.03.09
1939.10.21
1955.09.28
1975.07.14
1976.02.26
1955.12.04
1977.08.26
1977.05.04
1963.07.19



